
25G SFP28 

• Applications:  Local area networks 

          Wide area networks 

          Digital Wireless Repeater 

          Storage area networks 

Module type  Part Number Wavelength LD / PD  Data Rate  Reach Connector 

Duplex SFP28  

IDP-25xxALB-z02R 

1270 ~ 1330 DFB / PIN  25Gbps 

2Km 

LC/PC IDP-25xxALB-z10R 10Km 

IDP-25xxALB-z20R 20Km  

IDP-25xxALB-z40R LWDM EML / APD  25Gbps 40Km  LC/PC 

IDP-25xxALB-z15R DWDM EML / APD 25Gbps 15Km LC/PC 

BIDI SFP28 

IBP-25xxyyB-z02R 
1270 ~ 1330 DFB / PIN  25Gbps 

2Km 
LC/PC 

IBP-25xxyyB-z10R 10Km 

IBP-25xxyyB-z20R 27/31, 31/27 EML / PIN 25Gbps 20Km LC/PC 

IBP-25xxyyB-z30R 27/31, 31/27  EML / APD  25Gbps 30Km  LC/PC 


